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Main Characteristics
1Specified voltage:
2.Power frequency withstand
Wet:
Ory:

3Power critical impulse withstand:

k Specified cantilever load ¢SCL:
h.Creepage distfance

6.0ry arcing distance:
7.Color

ALY,

110k V;

230kV;
350KV,
050KV
T0KN:
2850mm;
1000mm;
Gray
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Name Signoture

Dote

Designer | Aykut ARSLAN

16.10.2018

Exominer ALPARSLAN DAGDELEN

Assessor

ERKAN ELEKTROMEKANIK
MALZEMELER ELEKTRIK MUHENDISLIK
TAAHITHIHR SAN. ve TIC, AS,
(POLIPAR BRAND OWNER)
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INSULATOR

seriol no 0@ -400101

[10kV Composite »
Post Insulator




